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1. Email *

Dear Colleagues Welcome to academic tour of SIMULUS 8 !
Description: 

23rd September 2023 - Pre conference Workshops
24th September 2023 - Main conference
25th and 26th September 2023 - Faculty Development Program
Pre conference will include STEP, SNAP, SIMWARS and CBSTCMF
Early-bird registration will end on 16th July, 2023 (11:59:59 PM IST)
Conference registration is mandatory
Workshop attendees kindly ensure you are registered for conference too
You can submit the form only once
Keep the screenshot of your transaction as .pdf or .jpg
If you are a student (MBBS/ Intern/ PG) keep your studentship certificate from your head 
of department as .pdf (size less than 1 MB) ready
If you are a nurse/ allied healthcare professional/ keep your service certificate from 
authority ready as .pdf (size less than 1 MB) ready
Fill this form after paying to bank - details given below. Transaction details needed
Bank Details:
Account Name: AIIMS KALYANI CME ACCOUNTS 
Sub Head: SIMULUS-08 
Account Number: 41225286829 
Bank: State Bank of India 
Branch: AIIMS, Kalyani 
IFSC Code: SBIN0063963
Once transaction done, please keep the transaction details handy to continue to fill form
Registration will not be confirmed unless you mail all the required documents to 
simulus0008@gmail.com
Once all the documents are sent, an unique registration code will be sent to your mail

If you find any challenges while uploading this form, kindly reach out to us at 
simulus0008@gmail.com or WhatsApp at (+91)7003200209

Welcome to SIMULUS 8
Event Dates: 23rd September - 26th September, 2023
Event Address: All India Institute of Medical Sciences, Kalyani, Nadia, 741245
Contact us at (+91) 700-320-0209 or 

simulus0008@gmail.com

* Indicates required question

Welcome to SIMULUS 8
Event Dates: 23rd September - 26th September, 2023

Event Address: All India Institute of Medical Sciences, Kalyani, Nadia, 741245
Contact us at (+91) 700-320-0209 or

simulus0008@gmail.com
* Indicates required question

Dear Colleagues Welcome to academic tour of SIMULUS 8 !

Description:

1) 23rd September 2023 - Pre conference Workshops

2) 24th September 2023 - Main conference

3) 25th and 26th September 2023 - Faculty Development Program

4) Pre conference will include STEP, SNAP, SIMWARS and CBSTCMF

5) Early-bird registration will end on 16th July, 2023 (11:59:59 PM IST)

6) Conference registration is mandatory

7) Workshop attendees kindly ensure you are registered for conference too

8) Keep the screenshot of your transaction as .pdf or .jpg ready and add to email along with
filled form

9) If you are a student (MBBS/ Intern/ PG) keep your studentship certificate from your head of
department as .pdf (size less than 1 MB) ready and add to email along with filled form

10) If you are a nurse/ allied healthcare professional/ keep your service certificate from
authority ready as .pdf (size less than 1 MB) ready and add to email along with filled form

11) Fill this form after paying to bank - details given below. Transaction details needed

12) Bank Details:

Account Name: AIIMS KALYANI CME ACCOUNTS
Sub Head: SIMULUS-08
Account Number: 41225286829
Bank: State Bank of India
Branch: AIIMS, Kalyani
IFSC Code: SBIN0063963

13) Once transaction done, please keep the transaction details handy to continue to fill form

14) Registration will not be confirmed unless you mail all the required documents to
simulus0008@gmail.com

15) Once all the documents are sent, an unique registration code will be sent to your mail

16) Form will be accepted only if documents are attached in email

If you find any challenges while uploading this form, kindly reach out to us at
simulus0008@gmail.com or WhatsApp at (+91)7003200209

31st

http://simulus0008@gmail.com/
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Registration Fee Details

2.

3.

4.

Mark only one oval.

Dr

Mr

Mrs

Ms

5.

Your First Name *

Your Last Name *

Prefix *

Email *

1.

2.

3.

4.



6/13/23, 11:58 AM Welcome to SIMULUS 8

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1HrPvkuBNREFbHt78cUC8_wxMlXPYjjP5VkDOVrzj14w/edit 3/9

6.

7.

Mark only one oval.

Yes

No

8.

9.

10.

11.

Mark only one oval.

Physician

Nurse

Simulation Educator

Technician

Paramedic

Researcher

Postgraduate Residents

Hospital Administration

Re-type Email *

Are you a member of PediSTARS? *

If you are a PediSTARS member, provide your registration number (Mandatory for
members)

Name of Institution *

Designation *

Your role in simulation *

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.
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12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Work Address *

City *

State *

Country *

Pincode *

Mobile Number (WhatsApp) *

Re-type Mobile Number (WhatsApp) *

Alternate Contact Number (If any)

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.
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20.

Files submitted:

21.

Mark only one oval.

Veg

Non-Veg

CONFERENCE AND WORKSHOP CHOICE

Select the option appropriate for you. Conference attendance mandatory for Workshops.

Conference payment is mandatory
Workshop attendees kindly ensure you are registered for conference too

22.

Mark only one oval.

PediSTARS non-members

PediSTARS members

Medical Students/ Nurses/ Allied healthcare

23.

Mark only one oval.

STEP Workshop

SNAP Workshop

SIMWARS Workshop

Competency Based Skills Trainer Course for Medical Faculty Workshop

None of them

Upload supportive document for Nurses/Allied Healthcare Professionals/ MBBS
Students/ Interns/ PG Students candidature from Head of the Department

Food Preference *

Simulus 08 Conference *

Workshops (23rd September 2023) *

20. Nurses/Allied Healthcare Professionals/ MBBS Students/ Interns/ PG Students
candidature keep your supportive document from Head of the Department ready.
You have to e-mail it along with this form at simulus0008@gmail.com

Have got documents ready to email

Not applicable

19.

20.

21.

22.



6/13/23, 11:58 AM Welcome to SIMULUS 8

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1HrPvkuBNREFbHt78cUC8_wxMlXPYjjP5VkDOVrzj14w/edit 6/9

24.

Mark only one oval.

FDP (PediSTARS doctors member)

FDP (Non-PediSTARS member)

FDP (Nurses)

None of them

REGISTRATION FEE DETAILS & PAYMENT PAGE

Bank Details:

Account Name: AIIMS KALYANI CME ACCOUNTS 
Sub Head: SIMULUS-08 
Account Number: 41225286829 
Bank: State Bank of India 
Branch: AIIMS, Kalyani 
IFSC Code: SBIN0063963   

Amount once paid is non-refundable
Please write purpose of transaction as "SIMULUS 08" in your bank transaction
Please send the screenshot of the transaction done to simulus0008@gmail.com
Please check the registration fee details before proceeding with the payment
Please have screenshot of payment ready to upload

Faculty Development Program (FDP) Workshop (25th-26th September 2023)23.
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Registration Fee Details

25.

26.

27.

Example: January 7, 2019

28.

Mark only one oval.

Other:

UPI

Net banking

Name of the Bank from which payment is done *

Total amount paid (Both in number and words)

Date of Payment *

Mode of Payment *

24.

25.

26.

27.

MM/DD/YY
Example: 06/13/23
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29.

30.

Files submitted:

Thank you for registering!
We have received your registration form. Our team will review your information and confirm 
your registration within the next few days. If you do not hear from us within 2 days, please feel 
free to reach out to us via email at simulus0008@gmail.com or WhatsApp at 7003200209.

Thank you again for your interest in SIMULUS 8!

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Transaction ID *

Screenshot of the Payment Page *

 Forms

Thank you for registering!

Please email completed form with screenshot of payment and supporting documents
of student/ nurse/ allied health care if discount availed. Once we receive email we
will review all documents and get back to you in a few days. If you do not hear from us
within 2 days, please feel free to reach out to us via email at simulus0008@gmail.com or
WhatsApp at 7003200209.

Thank you again for your interest in SIMULUS 8!

28.

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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